
Locally Sourced

Please call us on 01524 703024
to place your order

Takeaway Menu 

Find us on socials... holgates.co.uklinktr.ee/holgatesholidayparks

10” garlic bread, with mozzarella V

Salt and chilli crispy chicken strips, with 
salad and garlic mayo

Starters 12pm-9pm

8.00

8.00

Classic beef burger, 6oz burger with gherkins 
and burger sauce 

Classic cheese burger, 6oz burger with 
gherkins, cheese and burger sauce

Chicken tower burger, coated chicken fillet 
topped with a hash brown, streaky bacon and 
cheese

BBQ chipotle brisket burger, 6oz burger topped 
with BBQ chipotle pulled brisket with gherkins 
and burger sauce

Buttermilk style vegetarian burger, crunchy 
breaded Quorn burger served with mayonnaise

All burgers are served in a seeded brioche bun 
with fries, lettuce, tomato, onion, coleslaw and 
onion rings

Beer battered haddock and chips, homemade 
beer battered fresh haddock, served with chips 
and mushy or garden peas

Light bite beer battered haddock and chips, 
homemade beer battered fresh haddock, served 
with chips and mushy or garden peas

Homemade lasagne, served with dressed salad 
and garlic and herb ciabatta

Mains 12pm-9pm

15.00

16.00

16.00

18.00

13.00

19.00

11.50

12.00

Pizzas (Served 5-9pm)

Margherita, tomato sauce and mozzarella V GF

Veggie supreme, tomato sauce, mozzarella, 
mushrooms, red onions, peppers, jalapeños and 
pineapple V GF

Americano, tomato sauce, mozzarella and double 
pepperoni GF

Hawaiian, tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham and 
pineapple GF

BBQ meat feast, tomato sauce, mozzarella, 
pepperoni, spicy beef, bacon, salami and BBQ 
sauce GF

Extra pizza toppings

Pepperoni, Bacon, Spicy beef, Mozzarella, Ham, 
Salami

Mushrooms, Onions, Peppers, Pineapple, 
Jalapeños

9.00

13.00

12.00

12.00

16.00

1.75

1.10

10” hand rolled pizza with your choice of topping

All served with fries and a choice of beans, peas 
or salad

Choose from:
Beef burger/Cheese burger/Chicken burger
Chicken nuggets GF     
Vegetable sausages V
‘Burrow’s of Silverdale’ pork sausages GF
Ciabatta pizza V
Fish goujons
Ham, egg and chips 

Sandwich and crisps 
Strawberry jam 3.25 |  Cheddar cheese 4.50 
Ham 4.50  | Tuna mayonnaise 4.75
All served on white or wholemeal bread

        

7.50

Children’s Menu 12pm-9pm

V - Vegetarian | GF - Gluten Free
Please ask us if you need any further information. 



Locally Sourced

Holgates Big Breakfast, two ‘Burrow’s of 
Silverdale’ pork sausages, two rashers of bacon, 
fried egg, grilled tomato, flat mushroom, hash 
brown, beans and white or wholemeal toast, 
served with apple or orange juice and tea or 
coffee  GF

Breakfast, two ‘Burrow’s of Silverdale’ pork 
sausages, two rashers of bacon, fried egg, hash 
brown, beans and white or wholemeal toast  GF

Vegetarian breakfast, two vegetarian sausages, 
fried egg, grilled tomato, flat mushroom, hash 
brown, beans and white or wholemeal toast  V

Kids breakfast, one ‘Burrow’s of Silverdale’ pork 
sausage, one rasher of bacon, fried egg, beans 
and white or wholemeal toast GF

Breakfast bap, two rashers of bacon, one‘ 
Burrow’s of Silverdale’ pork sausage and a fried 
egg

Burrow’s of Silverdale pork sausage or bacon 
bap. Add a fried egg for 80p

Fried egg bap V

Eggs on bloomer, a choice of poached, fried or 
scrambled eggs on white or wholemeal bloomer V

Toasted teacake, with jam and butter V

Slice of toast with butter, a choice of white or 
wholemeal V

Marmalade or jam portion V

Find us on socials... holgates.co.uklinktr.ee/holgatesholidayparks

Breakfast 9am-11:45am Ciabattas (Served 12-5pm)

Please call us on 01524 703024
to place your order

Takeaway Menu 

13.50

12.00

12.00

8.00

7.00

5.00

3.00

6.00

2.50

0.55

0.40

Tuna mayonnaise and cheddar cheese melt

Burrow’s honey roast ham and cheese melt

Salt and chilli crispy chicken, with garlic 
mayonnaise

BBQ chipotle pulled brisket

Greenland prawns and Marie Rose sauce

Meat free balls, in a tomato sauce topped with 
mozzarella V

11.00

9.50

11.00

12.00

9.50

11.00

Served with a dressed salad and homemade coleslaw

Jacket Potatoes (Served 12-5pm)
Served with a dressed salad and homemade coleslaw

Cheddar cheese V GF

Cheddar cheese and red onion V GF

Cheddar cheese, bacon GF

Cheddar cheese, bacon and red onion GF

Beans V GF

Beans and cheese V GF

Beans, cheese and bacon GF

Greenland prawns and Marie Rose sauce GF

Tuna mayonnaise GF

Tuna mayonnaise and red onion GF

Add cheese 1.75

8.00

8.50

10.00

11.00

8.00

9.75

11.50

10.00

9.50

9.75

Side Orders (Served 12-9pm)

Chips or Fries
Chips with cheese
Onion rings
Side salad
Baked beans
Garden/Mushy peas
Curry sauce

Bread and butter (2)
Bloomer
Bap and butter
Jacket potato
Homemade coleslaw
Gravy

1.50
1.50
1.50
2.75
1.75
1.95

4.25
5.95
3.00
2.75
1.20
1.20
1.95

Live 
Join us for seasonal live 
entertainment at Silverdale! 
Scan the QR code to see our 
upcoming events.

 Entertainment


