

Takeaway Menu



Please call us on 01524 703024 to place your order

Starters 12pm-9pm		Pizzas (Served 5-9pm)	
10" garlic bread, with mozzarella V	8.00	10" hand rolled pizza with your choice of topping	9
Salt and chilli crispy chicken strips, with	8.00	Margherita, tomato sauce and mozzarella V GF	9.00
salad and garlic mayo		Veggie supreme, tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, red onions, peppers, jalapeños and pineapple V GF	13.00
Mains 12pm-9pm		Americano, tomato sauce, mozzarella and double	13.00
Classic beef burger, 6oz burger with gherkins		pepperoni GF	12.00
and burger sauce	15.00	Hawaiian, tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham and	
Classic cheese burger, 6oz burger with		pineapple GF	12.00
gherkins, cheese and burger sauce	16.00	BBQ meat feast, tomato sauce, mozzarella,	
Chicken tower burger, coated chicken fillet topped with a hash brown, streaky bacon and		pepperoni, spicy beef, bacon, salami and BBQ sauce GF	16.00
cheese	16.00	Extra pizza toppings	
BBQ chipotle brisket burger, 6oz burger topped		Pepperoni, Bacon, Spicy beef, Mozzarella, Ham,	
with BBQ chipotle pulled brisket with gherkins and burger sauce	18.00	Salami	1.75
Buttermilk style vegetarian burger, crunchy	10.00	Mushrooms, Onions, Peppers, Pineapple,	
breaded Quorn burger served with mayonnaise	Jalapeños 13.00		1.10
All burgers are served in a seeded brioche bun			
with fries, lettuce, tomato, onion, coleslaw and onion rings		Children's Menu 12pm-9pm	
		All served with fries and a choice of beans, peas	
Beer battered haddock and chips, homemade beer battered fresh haddock, served with chips		orsalad	7.50
and mushy or garden peas	19.00	Choose from:	
Light bite beer battered haddock and chips,		Beef burger/Cheese burger/Chicken burger	
homemade beer battered fresh haddock, served with chips and mushy or garden peas	11.50	Chicken nuggets GF	
Homemade lasagne, served with dressed salad		Vegetable sausages V 'Burrow's of Silverdale' pork sausages GF	
and garlic and herb ciabatta	12.00	Ciabatta pizza V	
		Fish goujons	
		Ham, egg and chips	

V - Vegetarian | GF - Gluten Free Please ask us if you need any further information.





Sandwich and crisps

Strawberry jam 3.25 | Cheddar cheese 4.50

Ham 4.50 | Tuna mayonnaise 4.75

All served on white or wholemeal bread



Takeaway Menu



Please call us on 01524 703024 to place your order

13.50

8.00

7.00

0.40

Breakfast 9am-11:45am

Holgates Big Breakfast, two 'Burrow's of
Silverdale' pork sausages, two rashers of bacon,
fried egg, grilled tomato, flat mushroom, hash
brown, beans and white or wholemeal toast,
served with apple or orange juice and tea or
coffee GF
Propheto two 'Purrow's of Silverdale' nork

Breakfast , two 'Burrow's of Silverdale' pork	
sausages, two rashers of bacon, fried egg, hash	
brown, beans and white <u>or</u> wholemeal toast GF	12.00

Vegetarian breakfast, two vegetarian sausages,	
fried egg, grilled tomato, flat mushroom, hash	
brown, beans and white or wholemeal toast V	12.00

Kids breakfast, one 'Burrow's of Silverdale' pork
sausage, one rasher of bacon, fried egg, beans
and white <u>or</u> wholemeal toast GF

Breakfast bap, two rashers of bacon, one'
Burrow's of Silverdale' pork sausage and a fried
egg

Burrow's of Silverdale pork sausage or bacon	
bap. Add a fried egg for 80p	5.00

Fried egg bap V	3	.00

Eggs on bloomer, a choice of poached, fried <u>or</u>	
scrambled eggs on white or whole meal bloomer \boldsymbol{V}	6.00
Toasted teacake, with jam and butter V	2.50

ioastea teacake, with jam and batter	2.50
Slice of toast with butter, a choice of white or	
wholemeal V	0.55

Marmalade or	jam portion	V
--------------	-------------	---

Ciabattas (Served 12-5pm)

Served with a dressed salad and homemade coleslaw

Tuna mayonnaise and cheddar cheese melt	11.00
Burrow's honey roast ham and cheese melt	9.50
Salt and chilli crispy chicken, with garlic mayonnaise	11.00
BBQ chipotle pulled brisket	12.00
Greenland prawns and Marie Rose sauce	9.50
Meat free balls, in a tomato sauce topped with mozzarella V	11.00

Jacket Potatoes (Served 12-5pm)

Served with a dressed salad and homemade coleslaw

Cheddar cheese V GF	8.00
Cheddar cheese and red onion V GF	8.50
Cheddar cheese, bacon GF	10.00
Cheddar cheese, bacon and red onion GF	11.00
Beans V GF	8.00
Beans and cheese V GF	9.75
Beans, cheese and bacon GF	11.50
Greenland prawns and Marie Rose sauce GF	10.00
Tuna mayonnaise GF	9.50
Tuna mayonnaise and red onion GF	9.75
Add cheese 1.75	

Live Entertainment

Join us for seasonal live entertainment at Silverdale! Scan the QR code to see our upcoming events.



Side Orders (Served 12-9pm)

China au Euica	4 DE	Dread and butter (2)	1 50
Chips or Fries	4.25	Bread and butter (2)	1.50
Chips with cheese	5.95	Bloomer	1.50
Onion rings	3.00	Bap and butter	1.50
Side salad	2.75	Jacket potato	2.75
Baked beans	1.20	Homemade coleslaw	1.75
Garden/Mushy peas	1.20	Gravy	1.95
Curry sauce	1.95		

